
 

 

 

BOSE INSTITUTE 

P-1/12, C.I.T SCHEME VII M 

KOLKATA – 700 054 

 

ADVT. NO. :  S/DBT-CLUST/33/2016-17 
 

DATE & TIME OF INTERVIEW :  05
TH

 APRIL 2017  AT 11.30 A.M.  

VENUE : COMMITTEE  ROOM OF ABOVE ADDRESS 

LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR THE INTERVIEW  FOR FOUR (04) POSTS OF 

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE  

Sl. No Name of Candidates E-mail 

1. Dr. Shakti Kumar shakti83kumar@gmail.com 

2. Dr. Mohua Chakraborty Choudhury mohuachakraborty11@gmail.com 

3. Mr. Pawan Kumar Raghav pwnrghv@gmail.com 

4. Mr. Bipin Singh bipin.singh@research.iiit.ac.in 

5. Mr. Vishwambhar Vishnu Bhandre vishwambhar@hotmail.com 

6. Ms. Supriya Das das_supriya_cgr@yahoo.com 

7. Ms. Swagata Das swagata87@gmail.com 

8. Ms. Trina Dutta dutta.trina@gmail.com 

9. Dr. Milon Banik milon.banik123@gmail.com 

10. Mr. Abdulla Al Masum abdulla.masum90@gmail.com 

11. Dr. Sujay Ghosh sujayxghosh@gmail.com 

12. Mr. Vasudevan S vasudevan1386@gmail.com 

13. Dr. Khalid Rashid rash000idk@gmail.com 

14. Dr. Jyoti Sharma jyoti22khandal@gmail.com 

15. Dr. Arijit Bhowmik arijitbhoumik@gmail.com 

 

Sr. Prof. & In-Charge 

Registrar’s Office 

 


